Month

February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January

Date of

Showing
2/27/2025

3/27/2025
4/24/2025
5/22/2025
6/26/2025
7/24/2025
8/28/2025
9/25/2025
10/23/2025

1/22/2026

Movie Decade

1920s
1930s
1940s
1950s
1960s
1970s
1980s
1990s
2000s

2010s

Movie Title

The Gold Rush
The Wizard of Oz
Casablanca
Singin' in the Rain
To Kill a Mockingbird
Jaws
Back to the Future
Forrest Gump
Million Dollar Baby
Thansgiving Break
Christmas Break
12 Years a Slave

Year

1925
1939
1943
1952
1962
1975
985
1994
2004

2013

Run Time

1 hr 22 min
1 hr41 min
1 hr 42 min
1 hr 42 min
2 hr 9 min
2 hr 4 min
1 hr 56 min
2 hr 22 min
2 hr 12 min

2 hr 14 min



