

Month	Date of Showing	Movie Decade	Movie Title	Year	Run Time
February	2/27/2025	1920s	The Gold Rush	1925	1 hr 22 min
March	3/27/2025	1930s	The Wizard of Oz	1939	1 hr 41 min
April	4/24/2025	1940s	Casablanca	1943	1 hr 42 min
May	5/22/2025	1950s	Singin' in the Rain	1952	1 hr 42 min
June	6/26/2025	1960s	To Kill a Mockingbird	1962	2 hr 9 min
July	7/24/2025	1970s	Jaws	1975	2 hr 4 min
August	8/28/2025	1980s	Back to the Future	985	1 hr 56 min
September	9/25/2025	1990s	Forrest Gump	1994	2 hr 22 min
October	10/23/2025	2000s	Million Dollar Baby	2004	2 hr 12 min
November			Thansgiving Break		
December			Christmas Break		
January	1/22/2026	2010s	12 Years a Slave	2013	2 hr 14 min